
Day Date Opponent Site Var JV 9A 9B 

Fri 8/8/2025 Pearland Scrimmage Pearland   9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 

Sat 8/9/2025 Clear Falls Scrimmage Clear Falls 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 

Tues 8/12/2025 St. Agnes Brook 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30 

Thur 8/14/2025 Pearland Varsity Tournament Pearland area TBA       

Fri 8/15/2025 Pearland Varsity Tournament Pearland area TBA       

Sat 8/16/2025 Pearland Varsity Tournament Pearland area TBA       

Tues 8/19/2025 Goose Creek Memorial Brook 5:30 4:30 4:30   

Tues 8/19/2025 TBD Brook       5:30 

Thur  8/21/2025 Dickinson Varsity Tournament Dickinson TBA       

Fri 8/22/2025 Bellaire Bellaire 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30 

Sat 8/23/2025 Dickinson Varsity Tournament Dickinson TBA       

Tues 8/26/2025 Friendswood Friendswood 5:30 4:30 4:30   

  8/26/2025     LaPorte B         5:30 

Fri 8/29/2025 Cy Falls Brook 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30 

Sat 8/30/2025 Goose Creek CSD JV Tourn Goose Creek   TBD     

  8/30/2025 Goose Creek CSD 9A Tourn Sterling HS     TBD   

Wed 9/3/2025 Northshore Brook 5:30 4:30 4:30   

Wed 9/3/2025 B vs Clear Lake Brook       5:30 

Thur 9/4/2025 CCISD Varsity Invitational Brook TBA       

Sat 9/6/2025 CCISD Varsity Invitational TBD TBA       

Tues 9/9/2025 Brazoswood Bwood 6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Fri 9/12/2025 *Clear Springs Springs 6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Sat 9/13/2025 Alvin 9B Tournament Alvin       TBA 

Tues 9/16/2025 *Dickinson   Brook 6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Fri 9/19/2025 *Deer Park (Rally night) DP 5:30 4:30 5:30 4:30 

Sat 9/20/2025 CCISD 9A Tournament Creek       TBA 

Sat 9/20/2025 CCISD 9B Tournament Brook     TBA   

Tues 9/23/2025 *Clear Creek Brook 6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Fri 9/26/2025 *Clear Falls  (CF Hoco) Falls 4:15 5:15 4:15 5:15 

Tues 9/30/2025 *Clear Lake Lake 6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Fri 10/3/2025 *Brazoswood (Pink out) Brook 6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Sat 10/4/2025 CCISD JV Tournament Springs   TBA     

Tues 10/7/2025 *Clear Springs Brook 6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Thurs 10/9/2025 *Dickinson   Dickinson 6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Tues 10/14/2025 *Deer Park Brook 6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Fri 10/17/2025 *Clear Creek  Creek 6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Tues 10/21/2025 *Clear Falls   Brook 6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Fri 10/24/2025 *Clear Lake Brook 6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

  10/31/2025 BI DISTRICT PLAYOFFS TBA TBA       

                

2025 CLEAR BROOK VOLLEYBALL 





Clear Falls Volleyball 2025Clear Falls Volleyball 2025 

Date Day Opponent Site A B JV Varsity 

8/8 F Falls Scrimmage  Home 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 

8/9 Sat. Falls Scrimmage Home 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 

8/12 T Santa Fe/La Porte Home 4:30 4:30 - La Porte  5:30 6:30 

8/14-8/16 Th-Sat. LGE Varsity Tournament Georgetown       TBA 

8/19 T Galveston Ball/Bwood Home 4:30 5:30 5:30 6:30 

8/21 & 8/23 Th. & Sat. Dickinson Tournament Away       TBA 

8/22 F Friendswood Home 4:30   5:30 6:30 

8/26 T Summer Creek Home 4:30   5:30 6:30 

8/29 F Elkins/La Porte  Away 4:30 4:30 - La Porte  4:30 5:30 

9/2 T Crosby/Clear Creek  Away 4:30 5:30 - Creek  4:30 5:30 

9/4 Th CCISD Varsity Tourney Home       TBA 

9/6 Sat CCISD Varsity Tourney Falls/Lake       TBA 

9/10 W Clear Lake* Away 4:15 5:15 4:45 6:00 

9/12 F Deer Park* Away 4:15 5:15 4:45 6:00 

9/16 T Brazoswood* (Intermediate Night) Home 4:15 5:15 4:45 6:00 

9/19 F Clear Creek* Home 4:15 5:15 4:45 6:00 

9/20 Sat. CCISD 9A Tourney Creek Creek       

9/20 Sat. CCISD 9B Tourney Brook   Brook     

9/23 T Clear Springs* Away 4:15 5:15 4:45 6:00 

9/26 F Clear Brook* Home 4:15 5:15 4:45 6:00 

9/27 Sat. Dickinson Sub Varsity Tourney Away DHS Kranz JH DHS   

9/30 T Dickinson*  Away 4:15 5:15 4:45 6:00 

10/3 F Clear Lake*  Home 4:15 5:15 4:45 6:00 

10/4 Sat. CCISD JV Tourney Springs     Springs   

10/7 T Deer Park* (Parent Night) Home 4:15 5:15 4:45 6:00 

10/10 F Brazoswood* Away 4:15 5:15 4:45 6:00 

10/14 T Clear Creek*  Away 4:15 5:15 4:45 6:00 

10/17 F Clear Springs* (Dig Pink) Home 4:15 5:15 4:45 6:00 

10/21 T Clear Brook* Away 4:15 5:15 4:45 6:00 

10/24 F Dickinson* (Senior Night) Home 4:15 5:15 4:45 6:00 



DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE 9B 9A JV V 

Friday 8/8/25 Multi Team Scrimmage Pearland 8:30 8:30 8:30 8:30 

Saturday 8/9/25 Multi Team Scrimmage Iowa Colony 9:00 9:00 9:00 9:00 

Tuesday 8/12/25 George Ranch Home 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30 

Friday 8/15/25 Paetow Home 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30 

Tuesday 8/19/25 LaPorte Away 4:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 

Thurs/Sat 8/21 & 8/23 Dickinson Tourney Dickinson       TBA 

Friday 8/22/25 Santa Fe Away   4:30 5:30 6:30 

    Pasadena Memorial Away 5:30       

Tuesday 8/26/25 Barbers Hill Home   4:30 5:30 6:30 

    Dickinson Away 4:30       

Thurs-Sat 8/28-30 Legends Invitational Bryan, TX       TBA 

Tuesday 9/2/25 Bellaire Away   4:30 5:30 6:30 

Wednesday 9/3/25 Clear Brook Away 5:30       

Thurs/Sat 9/4 & 9/6 CCISD Varsity Tourney CCISD       TBA 

Friday 9/5/25 Spring Home 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30 

Wednesday 9/10/25 Clear Falls*! Home 5:15 4:15 4:45 6:00 

Friday 9/12/25 Brazoswood* Away 5:15 4:15 4:45 6:00 

Tuesday 9/16/25 Clear Springs* Home 5:15 4:15 4:45 6:00 

Friday 9/19/25 Dickinson* Away 5:15 4:15 5:30 4:15 

Saturday 9/20/25 CCISD 9th Tourney CCISD Brook Creek     

Tuesday 9/23/25 Deer Park*% Home 5:30 4:30 5:00 6:00 

Friday 9/26/25 Clear Creek* HOMECOMING 5:15 4:15 5:15 4:15 

Saturday 9/27/25 DHS Tourney Dickinson DHS DHS DHS   

Tuesday 9/30/25 Clear Brook*+ Home 5:15 4:15 4:45 6:00 

Friday 10/3/25 Clear Falls* Away 5:15 4:15 4:45 6:00 

Saturday 10/4/25 CCISD JV Tourney CCISD     Springs   

Tuesday 10/7/25 Brazoswood*# Home 5:30 4:30 4:45 6:00 

Thursday 10/9/25 Clear Springs* Away 5:15 4:15 4:45 6:00 

Tuesday 10/14/25 Dickinson*$ Home 5:15 4:15 4:45 6:00 

Friday 10/17/25 Deer Park* Away 5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30 

Tuesday 10/21/25 Clear Creek* Away 5:15 4:15 4:45 6:00 

Friday 10/24/25 Clear Brook* Away 5:15 4:15 4:45 6:00 

*District Match   !Parent Night    #Intermediate Night    $Senior Night    %Teacher Night     +Dig Pink    

Head Coach: CiCi Anderson     

Assistants: Sophie Schaff, Madison Groff, Lauren Lane                   

Athletic Director: Kirby Killingsworth 

Women’s Coordinator: Lisa Killingsworth 

Principal: Elizabeth Raska              updated 4/14/25 

CLEAR LAKE FALCON VOLLEYBALL 2025 



 2025 Clear Springs Volleyball 
Day Date   Opponent   Site   VAR JV   A   B   

Fri Aug 8 (scrimmage)  Clear Falls   Clear Falls  8:55 8:00 8:55 8:00 

Sat Aug 9 (scrimmage) Dawson    Dawson   8:00 8:00 8:00  

    Clear Falls   Clear Falls     8:00 

Tue Aug 12   Pearland, St. Johns  Clear Springs  V: 3/6  3/4:30 3/4:30 No B 

Th-S  Aug 14-16  Pearland Varsity Tournament TBD   TBA 

Tue Aug 19   Cy Fair    Cy Fair   5:30 4:30 4:30  5:30 

Fri Aug 22   Stratford   Stratford  5:30 4:30 4:30  5:30 

Tue Aug 26   St Agnes   St. Agnes  5:30 4:30 4:30 5:30
   

Th-S Aug 28-30  VolleyPalooza   Austin, Tx  TBA  

Wed Sep 3   Friendswood   Clear Springs  5:30 4:30 4:30  

    Dickinson         5:30
  

Thur Sep 4   CCISD Tournament  Clear Springs   11:00  

Fri Sep 5   Fulshear   Fulshear   5:30 4:30 4:30  

    LaPorte   LaPorte     4:30 

Sat Sep 6   CCISD Tournament  Clear Falls/Lake TBA 

Wed Sep 10   Clear Creek   Clear Creek  6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Fri Sep 12   Clear Brook (Teacher)  Clear Springs  6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Sat Sep 13   Manvel JV Tournament  Manvel    TBD 

Sat Sep 13   Shadow Creek 9A Tourn Shadow Creek    TBD 

Sat Sep 13   Alvin B Tournament  Alvin      TBD 

Tue Sep 16   Clear Lake   Clear Lake  6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Fri Sep 19   Brazoswood    Brazoswood  4:15 5:15 5:30 4:30 

Sat  Sep 20   CCISD 9A Tournament  Clear Creek    TBD  

Sat Sep 20   CCISD 9B Tournament  Clear Brook     TBD 

Tue Sep 23   Clear Falls (Intermediate) Clear Springs  6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Fri Sep 26   Dickinson   Dickinson  4:15 4:15 5:30 5:30 

Sat Sep 27   Dickinson Tournament  Dickinson   TBD TBD TBD 

Tue Sep 30   Deer Park   Clear Springs  6:15 5:00 4:30 5:30 

Fri Oct 3   Clear Creek (Dig Pink)  Clear Springs  4:15 4:15 5:30 5:30 

Sat  Oct 4   CCISD JV Tournament  Clear Springs    TBD 

Tue Oct 7   Clear Brook   Clear Brook  6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Thur Oct 9   Clear Lake   Clear Springs  6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Tue Oct 14   Brazoswood   Clear Springs  6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Fri Oct 17   Clear Falls   Clear Falls  6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Tue Oct 21   Dickinson (Senior Night) Clear Springs   6:00 4:45 4:15 5:15 

Fri Oct 24   Deer Park   Deer Park  6:00 4:45 4:14 5:15 

Tue Oct 28   TBD Warm-up Match   

Varsity Coach:  Shannon McClellen    CCISD AD:    Kirby Killingsworth 

JV Coach: Lindsay Clark     CSHS Principal: Dr. Mandy Scott 

Freshman A: Kendall Howard     CSHS Girls Coord: Jennifer Knight 


